
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
99
15

161
73
8

329
379
66
29

825
595
177
505
34

146
178
278
148
54

226
88

325
297
391
551
851
487
722
265

Name
Jorge Zaragoza
Stefan Ekerold
Lars Reuther
Peter Irt
Cabal George
Luca Nijenhuis
Jaap Corneth
Tim Koch
Henry Jacobi
Philipp Karner
Cedric Grobben
Franziskus Wünsche
Maciej Wieckowski
Toni Hoffmann
Felix Frick
Roy van Heugten
Thomas Vermijl
Jonas Wolf
Kevin Winkle
Tom Koch
Tilo Wittlerbäumer
Jiri Vasicek
Joey Rock
Sandro Lorsbach
Jan Habenicht
Manuel Wallschläger
David Bock
Janis Waldow
Matthias Weschenbach

FNM

RFME

DMSB

DMSB

AMZS

FRM

KNMV

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

FMB

DMSB

PZM

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

ESP/ Pless

GER/ Weiskirche

GER/ Pleidelshe

SLO/ Ljubljana-P

ROU/ Brasov

NED/ Heerde

NED/ Baarlo

GER/ Wormsted

GER/ Bad Sulza

AUT/ Prinzersdo

BEL/ Opglabbee

GER/ Klüden

POL/ Mtycz

GER/ Wismar

GER/ Plate

NED/ Achterveld

BEL/ Helchteren

GER/ Bad Wurza

GER/ Murrhardt

GER/ Wormsted

GER/ Rüdersdor

CZE/ Horní Slavk

GER/ Schnelldor

GER/ Neustadt /

GER/ Bissingen

GER/ Veitsbronn

GER/ Hamberge

GER/ Rheinbach

GER/ Iserlohn

Trademark

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

HONDA

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe

KTM KOSAK Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Vamo racing

Kosak Racing Team

Gebben Racing

BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

ÖMRC JLAW Racing Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

Kaczmarek Motorsport

Team BVZ Racing Team

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport

Modiform MX Team

GPR PROMO MX Team by Mefo Sp

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Winkle Racing

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX Sports

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ

KTM Kosak Racing team

Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web

Team marXparts By Hells.de

Suzuki Reinecke

Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Laps
10
10
8

10
9
9
9

10
10
8

10
9

10
9

10
10
10
9
8

10
9
9
9
8
7
9
9
5
7

Best Tm
1:50.528
1:53.452
1:53.616
1:53.794
1:54.086
1:54.140
1:54.273
1:54.493
1:54.715
1:55.047
1:55.087
1:55.286
1:55.580
1:56.138
1:56.628
1:56.832
1:56.936
1:57.320
1:57.414
1:57.610
1:57.950
2:00.804
2:01.564
2:01.832
2:04.378
2:05.239
2:07.214
2:10.773
2:12.908

Diff

2.924
3.088
3.266
3.558
3.612
3.745
3.965
4.187
4.519
4.559
4.758
5.052
5.610
6.100
6.304
6.408
6.792
6.886
7.082
7.422

10.276
11.036
11.304
13.850
14.711
16.686
20.245
22.380

In Lap
5
6
7
8
5
5
5

10
5
7
3
9
6
6
8
8
3
3
8
4
6
9
6
5
5
9
5
5
6

km/h
55,696
54,261
54,183
54,098
53,959
53,934
53,871
53,767
53,663
53,509
53,490
53,398
53,262
53,006
52,783
52,691
52,644
52,472
52,430
52,342
52,192
50,959
50,640
50,529
49,494
49,154
48,391
47,074
46,318

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Position 1 - 17 are qualified to the races!
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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:24:50

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

14.09.2013 13:25

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 35/13
posted at:              h


